
Anggreni Malo
by UNITRI Press

Submission date: 15-May-2023 12:00PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1999581865
File name: Anggreni_Malo.docx (94.53K)
Word count: 1060
Character count: 7175



6



5

8

11

13



4

7



1

2

2

12



1

10

14



3

9





14%
SIMILARITY INDEX

14%
INTERNET SOURCES

0%
PUBLICATIONS

0%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

Anggreni Malo
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

petirskripsihukum.blogspot.com
Internet Source

etheses.uin-malang.ac.id
Internet Source

digilib.uinsby.ac.id
Internet Source

jurnal.unitri.ac.id
Internet Source

www.kompas.com
Internet Source

rinjani.unitri.ac.id
Internet Source

docplayer.info
Internet Source

travel.tribunnews.com
Internet Source

fib.undip.ac.id
Internet Source



10 1%

11 1%

12 1%

13 1%

14 1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

malangkota.go.id
Internet Source

digilib.unila.ac.id
Internet Source

ejournal.stib.ac.id
Internet Source

www.scribd.com
Internet Source

repository.ub.ac.id
Internet Source



Anggreni Malo
PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6

PAGE 7


